USAID/Egypt

MGT/Training

Environmental Regulation 216 Course (regional)

March 13 & 14, 2002

Participants List

	
	Name
	Organization
	Title
	Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail

	1.
	Tom Rhodes
	USAID/West Bank/Gaza
	Environmental Officer
	972-3-519-8603
	972-3-5194888
	Trhodes@usaid.gov

	2.
	Anan Masri
	USAID/West Bank/Gaza
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Jawad Bahaji

	USAID/Morocco
	Project Specialist
	212-37-632001
	212-37-632013
	Jbahaji@usaid.gov

	4.
	Ms. Sukhgerel Dugersuren
	USAID/Mongolia
	Program Specialist/ SO Team Leader
	976-11-312390
	976-11-310440
	Sukhgerel.d@usaid.gov

	5.
	Azharul Mazumder

	USAID/Bangladesh (Dhaka)
	Environmental Team Leader/MEO
	8802-882-4700
	8802-882-3648
	Azmazumder@usaid.gov


	6.
	Amal Hijazi

	USAID/Jordan (Amman)
	Project Management Specialist/MEO
	962-6-592-0101  x2694
	962-6-592-0143
	Ahijazi@usaid.gov

	7.
	Wafaa Faltaous
	USAID/Cairo
	Project Officer  EI/WW
	202-522-6760
	202-519-7192
	Wfaltaous@usaid.gov

	8.
	Noha El Maraghy
	USAID/Cairo
	Project Officer  EI/WW
	202-522-6761
	202-519-7192
	Nmaraghy@usaid.gov

	9.
	Amani Gamal El Din
	USAID/Cairo
	Project Management Specialist
	202-522-6716
	202-516-5338
	Aeldin@usaid.gov

	10.
	Nadine El Hakim
	USAID/Cairo
	Development Assistance Specialist
	202-522-6715
	202-516-5338
	Nelhakim@usaid.gov

	11.
	Holly Ferrette
	USAID/Cairo
	Environmental Officer
	202-522-6712
	202-516-5338
	Hferrette@usaid.gov

	12.
	Seifalla Hassanein
	USAID/Cairo
	Environmental Officer
	202-522-6719
	202-516-5338
	Shassanein@usaid.gov

	13.
	Alan Davis
	USAID/Cairo
	Chief, Environmental Division
	202-522-6711
	202-516-5338
	Adavis@usaid.gov


	14.
	Wadie F. Mankarious
	USAID/Cairo
	Project Management Specialist
	202-522-6615
	202-516-4659
	Wafahim@usaid.gov


	15.
	John Wilson
	USAID/ANE
	BEO
	202-712-4633
	202-216-3171
	jwilson@usaid.gov

	16. 
	Weston A. Fisher
	Tellus Institute/Boston
	Senior Scientist/Trainer
	617-266-5400
	617-266-8303
	Wfisher@tellus.org, wesfisher@aol.com
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